

Mojo Power

Mojo Connect - MOJ567731MR

mojo

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Ausgrid	Single rate with controlled load	Market offer	13-Aug-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term	
Contract expiry details	Mojo makes switching easy by offering customers no lock-in contracts or exit fees.	
Bill frequency	Flexible billing options. Monthly billing available	

Electricity pricing information

All Year - 1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
All usage	25.35 cents per kWh	27.885 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	163.82 cents per day	180.202 cents per day
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Off peak - Controlled load 1		
All usage	13.13 cents per kWh	14.443 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	3.39 cents per day	3.729 cents per day
Off peak - Controlled load 2		
All usage	16.01 cents per kWh	17.611 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	13.88 cents per day	15.268 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

KITTII KWII Stands for knowatt floar and is the	unit of measurement for your electricity usage.
Price changes	
Are these prices fixed?	No
Prices may be varied in line with your terms a	nd conditions. We will always notify you of any changes.
Electricity key contract features	
Cooling off period	10 business days
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter
Fees	
Direct debit dishonour payment fee	Fixed rate - \$2.50 Fee applies if Mojo attempts to process a payment via direct debit and receives a dishonour notification from your bank. Not subject to GST.
Late payment fee	Fixed rate - \$12.00 A late payment fee may be charged when full payment has not been received by the bill due date. This amount is not subject to GST.
Credit card payment processing fee	Percentage of bill - 1.50% Fee equalling 1.5% of your bill for payments made via American Express. Fee inclusive of GST.
Connection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.61 fee may be charged when reconnecting or reading your meter when you move into a property or change retailer. Includes GST. Fees may vary.
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.61 Fee may be charged when disconnecting or reading your meter when you move out of a property or change retailer. Includes GST. Fees may vary.
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$166.02 Fee may be charged when disconnecting your meter in other circumstances, such as non-payment. Includes GST. Fees may vary.
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$166.02 Fee may be charged when reconnecting in other circumstances, such as after disconnection for non-payment. Includes GST. Fees may vary.
Additional fee information	For information on additional fees and conditions that may apply, please visit http://go.mojopower.com/additional-fees
Solar feed-in tariff options	
Mojo FiT (Voluntary) (for first 2,000kWh per year, prorated for billing period) (cents per kWh exported)	20.00
Mojo FiT (Voluntary) (for any remainder after 2,000kWh per year, prorated for billing period) (cents per kWh exported)	10.00
Electricity offer terms and conditions	

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Mojo Power	1300 019 649	http://www.mojopower.com.au

Please visit our website www.mojopower.com.au for full terms and conditions. Includes smart meter install for eligible properties. Smart meters will be billed monthly.

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer. You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.

1



Mojo Power

Mojo EnergyPass® - MOJ567743MR

mojo

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Ausgrid	Single rate with controlled load	Market offer	13-Aug-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term	No contract term	
Contract expiry details	Mojo makes switching easy by offering customers no lock-in contracts or exit fees.	
Bill frequency	Flexible billing options. Monthly billing available	

Electricity pricing information

All Year - 1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
All usage	25.35 cents per kWh	27.885 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	163.82 cents per day	180.202 cents per day
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Off peak - Controlled load 1		
All usage	13.13 cents per kWh	14.443 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	3.39 cents per day	3.729 cents per day
Off peak - Controlled load 2		
All usage	16.01 cents per kWh	17.611 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	13.88 cents per day	15.268 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Guaranteed discounts		
Mojo Points	EnergyPass® provides you \$480 worth of Mojo Points via 12 bill credits of \$40 per month. See T&Cs for more information	
Price changes		
Are these prices fixed? No		
Prices may be varied in line with your terms and conditions. We will always notify you of any changes.		

Electricity key contract features		
Cooling off period	10 business days	
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter	
Fees		
Membership fee	Annual - \$360.00 The EnergyPass® is paid annually in full at the start of your contract and is non-refundable. See T&Cs for more information	
Direct debit dishonour payment fee	Fixed rate - \$2.50 Fee applies if Mojo attempts to process a payment via direct debit and receives a dishonour notification from your bank. Not subject to GST.	
Late payment fee	Fixed rate - \$12.00 A late payment fee may be charged when full payment has not been received by the bill due date. This amount is not subject to GST.	
Credit card payment processing fee	Percentage of bill - 1.50% Fee equalling 1.5% of your bill for payments made via American Express. Fee inclusive of GST.	
Connection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.61 Fee may be charged when reconnecting or reading your meter when you move into a property or change retailer. Includes GST. Fees may vary.	
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.61 Fee may be charged when disconnecting or reading your meter when you move out of a property or change retailer. Includes GST. Fees may vary.	
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$166.02 Fee may be charged when disconnecting your meter in other circumstances, such as non-payment. Includes GST. Fees may vary.	
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$166.02 Fee may be charged when reconnecting in other circumstances, such as after disconnection for non-payment. Includes GST. Fees may vary.	

Additional lee information	of information on additional fees and conditions that may appry, please visit http://go.mojopower.com/additional-fees
Solar feed-in tariff options	
Mojo FiT (Voluntary) (for first 2,000kWh per year, prorated for billing period) (cents per kWh exported)	20.00
Mojo FiT (Voluntary) (for any remainder after 2,000kWh per year, prorated for billing period) (cents per kWh exported)	10.00

Electricity offer terms and conditions

Please visit our website www.mojopower.com.au for full terms and conditions. Includes smart meter install for eligible properties. Smart meters will be billed monthly.

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Mojo Power	1300 019 649	http://www.mojopower.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer. You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.



Mojo Power

Mojo Connect - MOJ567768MR

mojo

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Ausgrid	Time of use with controlled load	Market offer	13-Aug-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term	
Contract expiry details	Mojo makes switching easy by offering customers no lock-in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Flexible billing options. Monthly billing available	

Electricity pricing information

All Year - 1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak: 2pm-8pm, working weekdays		
All usage	44.84 cents per kWh	49.324 cents per kWh
Off Peak: 10pm to 7am, every day.		
All usage	13.77 cents per kWh	15.147 cents per kWh
Shoulder: 7am-2pm and 8pm-10pm	on working weekdays, and 7am-10pm on weeke	nds and public holidays.
All usage	20.61 cents per kWh	22.671 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	177.23 cents per day	194.953 cents per day
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Off peak - Controlled load 1		
All usage	13.13 cents per kWh	14.443 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	3.39 cents per day	3.729 cents per day
Off peak - Controlled load 2		
All usage	16.01 cents per kWh	17.611 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	13.88 cents per day	15.268 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Price changes		
Are these prices fixed?	No	
Prices may be varied in line with your terms a	nd conditions. We will always notify you of any changes.	
Electricity key contract features		
Cooling off period	10 business days	
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter	
Fees		
Direct debit dishonour payment fee	Fixed rate - \$2.50 Fee applies if Mojo attempts to process a payment via direct debit and receives a dishonour notification from your bank. Not subject to GST.	
Late payment fee	Fixed rate - \$12.00 A late payment fee may be charged when full payment has not been received by the bill due date. This amount is not subject to GST.	
Credit card payment processing fee	Percentage of bill - 1.50% Fee equalling 1.5% of your bill for payments made via American Express. Fee inclusive of GST.	
Connection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.61 Fee may be charged when reconnecting or reading your meter when you move into a property or change retailer. Includes GST. Fees may vary.	
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.61 Fee may be charged when disconnecting or reading your meter when you move out of a property or change retailer. Includes GST. Fees may vary.	
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$166.02 Fee may be charged when disconnecting your meter in other circumstances, such as non-payment. Includes GST. Fees may vary.	
Reconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$166.02 Fee may be charged when reconnecting in other circumstances, such as after disconnection for non-payment. Includes GST. Fees may vary.	
Additional fee information	For information on additional fees and conditions that may apply, please visit http://go.mojopower.com/additional-fees	
Solar feed-in tariff options		
Mojo FiT (Voluntary) (for first 2,000kWh per year, prorated for billing period) (cents per kWh exported)	20.00	
Mojo FiT (Voluntary) (for any remainder after 2,000kWh per year, prorated for billing period) (cents per kWh exported)	10.00	
Electricity offer terms and conditions		

Please visit our website www.mojopower.com.au for full terms and conditions. Includes smart meter install for eligible properties. Smart meters will be billed monthly.

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Mojo Power	1300 019 649	http://www.mojopower.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer. You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.



Mojo Power

Mojo EnergyPass® - MOJ567780MR

mojo

Customer type	Fuel type	Distributor(s)	Tariff type	Offer type	Release date
Residential	Electricity	Ausgrid	Time of use with controlled load	Market offer	13-Aug-2018

Electricity offer

Contract term No contract term	
Contract expiry details	Mojo makes switching easy by offering customers no lock-in contracts or exit fees.
Bill frequency Flexible billing options. Monthly billing available	

Electricity pricing information

All Year - 1 Jul to 30 Jun	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Peak: 2pm-8pm, working weekdays.		
All usage	44.84 cents per kWh	49.324 cents per kWh
Off Peak: 10pm to 7am, every day.		
All usage	13.77 cents per kWh	15.147 cents per kWh
Shoulder: 7am-2pm and 8pm-10pm on worki	ng weekdays, and 7am-10pm on weekends and public holidays.	
All usage	20.61 cents per kWh	22.671 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	177.23 cents per day	194.953 cents per day
Controlled load	Price (exc. GST)	Price (inc. GST)
Off peak - Controlled load 1		
All usage	13.13 cents per kWh	14.443 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	3.39 cents per day	3.729 cents per day
Off peak - Controlled load 2		
All usage	16.01 cents per kWh	17.611 cents per kWh
Daily supply charge	13.88 cents per day	15.268 cents per day

Daily supply charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your property for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use. kWh: 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity usage.

Guaranteed discounts		
Mojo Points EnergyPass® provides you \$480 worth of Mojo Points via 12 bill credits of \$40 per month. See T&Cs for more information		
Price changes		
Are these prices fixed? No		
Prices may be varied in line with your terms and conditions. We will always notify you of any changes.		
Electricity key contract features		

Cooling on period	10 business days	
Meter type	Smart meter, Smart meter (no communications), Basic meter	
Fees		
Membership fee	Annual - \$360.00 The EnergyPass® is paid annually in full at the start of your contract and is non-refundable. See T&Cs for more information	
Direct debit dishonour payment fee	Fixed rate - \$2.50 Fee applies if Mojo attempts to process a payment via direct debit and receives a dishonour notification from your bank. Not subject to GST.	
Late payment fee	Fixed rate - \$12.00 A late payment fee may be charged when full payment has not been received by the bill due date. This amount is not subject to GST.	
Credit card payment processing fee Percentage of bill - 1.50% Fee equalling 1.5% of your bill for payments made via American Express. Fee inclusive of GST.		
Fixed rate - \$11.61 Connection fee Fee may be charged when reconnecting or reading your meter when you move into a property or change retailer. In may vary.		
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$11.61 Fee may be charged when disconnecting or reading your meter when you move out of a property or change retailer. Includes GST. Fees may vary.	
Disconnection fee	Fixed rate - \$166.02 Fee may be charged when disconnecting your meter in other circumstances, such as non-payment. Includes GST. Fees may vary.	
Fixed rate - \$166.02 Reconnection fee Fee may be charged when reconnecting in other circumstances, such as after disconnection for non-payment. Incl may vary.		

Additional fee information	For information on additional fees and conditions that may apply, please visit http://go.mojopower.com/additional-fees
Solar feed-in tariff options	
Mojo FiT (Voluntary) (for first 2,000kWh per year, prorated for billing period) (cents per kWh exported)	20.00
Majo FiT (Valuntary) (for any remainder after	

Mojo FIT (Voluntary) (for any remainde 2,000kWh per year, prorated for billing period) (cents per kWh exported) 10.00

Electricity offer terms and conditions Please visit our website www.mojopower.com.au for full terms and conditions. Includes smart meter install for eligible properties. Smart meters will be billed monthly.

Contact details and more information

Retailer	Phone number	Retailer's website
Mojo Power	1300 019 649	http://www.mojopower.com.au

Energy Made Easy

Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

This information is a guide only and does not recommend a particular offer. You should make your own enquiries with retailers on any offers that interest you.